Local Administrative Agencies Contact Information
	Agency
	Address
	Contact
	Contact Numbers
	E-mail
	Counties Covered

	Aroostook Mental Health Center
	AMHC
One Edgemont Drive
Presque Isle, Me 04769
	Christine Brown
Terry Green
	207-498-6431
207-764- 3319
	cbrown@amhc.org
tgreen@amhc.org
	Aroostook County

	Common Ties Mental Health Center
	PO Box 1319

Lewiston, Me 04243
	Jeff Ahlberg
Robin Berube
	207-795-6710 x150
207-795-6710 x302
	jahlberg@commonties.org
rberube@commonties.org 
	Androscoggin County

Oxford County

Franklin County

	Community Health and Counseling
	PO Box 425

Bangor, Me 04402
	Meredith Smith
Heidi Bradley (BRAP)

Jennifer Weatherbee (SPC)
	207-922-4423 
207-922-4478
207-922-4416 
	msmith@chcs-me.org 
hbradley@chcs-me.org
jweatherbee@chcs-me.org
	Penobscot County

Piscataquis County

Hancock County

Washington County

	Kennebec Behavioral Health
	67 Eustis Parkway

Waterville, Me 04901
	Brandi Farrington
Tina Morrison
	207-873-2136 x1241
207-873-2136 x1352
	bfarrington@kbhmaine.org
cmorrison@kbhmaine.org
	Kennebec County

Somerset County

	Shalom House
	106 Gilman Street
Portland, Me 04102
	Sarah Donlin
	207-874-1080 x123
	sdonlin@Shalomhouseinc.org 
	Cumberland County

York County

	Sweetser
	329 Bath Road #1

Brunswick, Me 04011
	Rita De Fio

Linda Frost
	207-373-3049
207-373-3118

	rdefio@sweetser.org 


	Lincoln County

Sagadahoc County

Knox County

Waldo County

 Brunswick

	DHHS
	Augusta, ME 04333
	Chet Barnes
Statewide Rental Assistance Manager
	207-557-5030
	chester.barnes@Maine.gov
	Statewide


Central Administrative Agency Contact Information
	Agency
	Address
	Contact
	Contact Numbers
	Email
	Counties Covered

	Shalom House Inc.
	106 Gilman Street

Portland, Me 04102
	Ginny Dill 

Subsidies Director
	207-874-1080 x 147
	VDill@shalomhouseinc.org 
	Statewide

	
	
	Jill Damion 

Subsidies Coordinator
	207- 874-1080 x 111
	JDamion@shalomhouseinc.org 
	Statewide
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